Paterson Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 12 April 2025

Competition : Individual Stableford - Saturday Mens SR: 62.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 65.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 31
Description : 30cm Preferred Lies; Your
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Red Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score

H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Heathwood, Stuart 2111600323 0.0 14 175 39
2 Geddes, Paul 2111600398 0.0 10 126 38
3 Davies, Glenn 2111600133 0.0 3 5.0 36
4 Watson, Stephen 2111600245 0.0 11 141 35
5 Langley, Paul 2111600308 0.0 14 176 32C/B
6 Mckinnon, Allan 2111600269 0.0 11 145 32C/B
7 Vane-Wood, Ramsey 2111600359 0.0 7 9.9 32
8 Scott, Greg 2111600132 0.0 3 5.7 31
9 Stedman, Wayne 2111600009 0.0 6 8.9 30
10 Shanley, Michael 2111600119 0.0 13 17.2 30 C/B
11 Nicholson, Peter 2111600330 0.0 12 159 30C/B
12 Burg, Christopher 2111600453 0.0 12 159 30C/B
13 Howell, Nick 2111600393 0.0 10 14.0 30
14 Bambach, David 2111600451 0.0 8 11.2 29
15 Cowled, James 2111600019 0.0 9 120 27
16 Vane-Wood, Rigby 2111600360 0.0 9 11.7 21
Grade Grade B
1 Watson, Phillip 2111600070 0.0 27 326 37
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Name

Mathers, Darren
Radin, Robert
Sainsbury, Greg
Cox, Fred

Griffin, Peter
Wright, Brian
Bennetts, Paul
Jackson, Joseph
Crossman, Denis
Pilgrim, Stephen
Croucher, Michael
Dobosz, Michael
Kellner, Gregory

Bambach, Noah
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Golflink

2111600448
2110805583
2111600270
2111600080
2111600063
2111600396
2111600413
2111600340
2111600291
2111600373
2111600316
2111600274
2111600012
2111600452

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
17

17
16
19
15
19
21
18
18
15
17
20
15
23

H/C
20.7

215
20.4
23.9
18.6
23.4
26.1
23.7
22.7
19.2
215
24.8
191
27.6
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Score

36
33C/B
33
32
29 C/B
29 C/B
29C/B
29
28 C/B
28
26
24
20
17



